JSS GP Snabbschack 2022/2023
Bésta 3 av 4 ( GP2 utgétt)
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M. Hede

O. Chaiderson
E. Westberg
J. Almstrom
J. Flermoen
D. Haglund
T. Haenen

N. Andersson
A. Arshamian
E. Maanen
D. Klosinski
L. Morales
M. Geis

T. Hede

J. Rashid

J. Elofsson

S. Saleh

25
20
10
15
13

25
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GP1 GP3 GP4

25
15
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%)
13
5

6
11
20
4

GP5

25
15
20
10
9

8

13
11

Tot

75
60
45
44
36
28
28
27
25
22
20
18
15
10



